Avery Berkel Technical Specification R217Ex
1
BerkelAvery
R217Ex
LPG filling machine
Description
General
Advanced, intrinsically safe digital

Avery Berkel Technical Specification R217Ex
7
Ordering Codes
Description (300 kg strength) Right Hand Mounted, Backlit with LPG Hoses Version UPC
Single speed, pit mounted, single filling head 1 R217000BA0AAAA
Two speed, pit mounted, single filling head 2 R217000BA0BAAA
Single speed, surface mounted, single filling head 3 R217000BA0ABAA
Two speed, surface mounted, single filling head 4 R217000BA0BBAA
Single speed, surface mounted, high head, single filling head 5 R217000BA0AEAA
Two speed, surface mounted, high head, single filling head 6 R217000BA0BEAA
Single speed, pit mounted, two filling heads 7 R217000BA0AABA
Two speed, pit mounted, two filling heads 8 R217000BA0BABA
Single speed, surface mounted, two filling heads 9 R217000BA0ABBA
Two speed, surface mounted, two filling heads 10 R217000BA0BBBA
Single speed, surface mounted, high head, two filling heads 11 R217000BA0AEBA
Two speed, surface mounted, high head, two filling heads 12 R217000BA0BEBA
Single speed, pit mounted, dual fuel 13 R217000BA0AACA
Two speed, pit mounted, dual fuel 14 R217000BA0BACA
Single speed, surface mounted, dual fuel 15 R217000BA0ABCA
Two speed, surface mounted, dual fuel 16 R217000BA0BBCA
Single speed, surface mounted, high head, dual fuel 17 R217000BA0AECA
Two speed, surface mounted, high head, dual fuel 18 R217000BA0BECA
✰ Standard butane machine
◆ Standard propane machine
* For other options, eg. left hand  mounted, filling in progress lamp, consult Head Office.
Description Option UPC
Rego propane manual filling head for fork truck valves 1 R217BA0000AA00
Rego propane manual filling head for pol valves 2 R217BA0000AB00
Kosan Crisplant propane pneumatic filling head for europe valves 3 R217BB0000AC00
Kosan Crisplant propane pneumatic filling head for pol valves 4 R217BB0000AD00
Cavagna propane pneumatic filling head for pol valves 5 R217BC0000AE00
Kosan Crisplant butane pneumatic filling head 6 R217BE0000AG00
Kosan Crisplant butane manual filling head 7 R217BE0000AH00
✰
◆
Filling Head Option
Kits